C-EB JH Fall Student Survey

Q1 As a student, | feel | can talk to and be supported by the school staff if
| have a concern or need

Answered: 108  Skipped: 0

Strongly agree
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Disagree
Strongly

disagree
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 15.74% 17
Agree 40.74% 44
Neither agree nor disagree 29.63% 32
Disagree 9.26% 10
Strongly disagree 4.63% 5
TOTAL 108
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C-EB JH Fall Student Survey

Q2 The school and community partners work to provide a network of
support for our students.

Answered: 108  Skipped: 0

Strongly agree -

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree
Strongly

disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 12.04% 13
Agree 63.89% 69
Neither agree nor disagree 19.44% 21
Disagree 3.70% 4
Strongly disagree 0.93% 1
TOTAL 108
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C-EB JH Fall Student Survey

Q3 School sponsored activities are open to members of the community.

Answered: 108  Skipped: 0

Strongly agree -
Agree _

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree I

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 12.04% 13
Agree 54.63% 59
Neither agree nor disagree 30.56% 33
Disagree 2.78% 3
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 108
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C-EB JH Fall Student Survey

Q4 The school works to provide cultural programming and activities for our
learners.

Answered: 108  Skipped: 0

Strongly agree -

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree l

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 14.81% 16
Agree 58.33% 63
Neither agree nor disagree 20.37% 22
Disagree 5.56% 6
Strongly disagree 0.93% 1
TOTAL 108
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C-EB JH Fall Student Survey

Q5 The school’'s policies and programs reflect, respect, and value the
diversity of the families in the community.

Answered: 108  Skipped: 0

Strongly agree -

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 12.96% 14
Agree 55.56% 60
Neither agree nor disagree 27.78% 30
Disagree 1.85% 2
Strongly disagree 1.85% 2
TOTAL 108
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C-EB JH Fall Student Survey

Q6 The school recognizes the indicators for when children may need
assistance in meeting their social or emotional needs.

Answered: 108
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C-EB JH Fall Student Survey

Q7 The school promotes the social and emotional development of the
students.

Answered: 108  Skipped: 0

Strongly agree .

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 9.26% 10
Agree 37.04% 40
Neither agree nor disagree 41.67% 45
Disagree 9.26% 10
Strongly disagree 2.78% 3
TOTAL 108
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C-EB JH Fall Student Survey

Q8 Our school provides opportunities for community involvement.

Answered: 108  Skipped: 0

Strongly agree .
Agree _

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree I

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 9.26% 10
Agree 62.04% 67
Neither agree nor disagree 26.85% 29
Disagree 1.85% 2
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 108
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C-EB JH Fall Student Survey

Q9 The school’'s values reflect the values of the community.

Answered: 108  Skipped: 0

Strongly agree .
Agree _

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree l
Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 9.26% 10
Agree 50.00% 54
Neither agree nor disagree 33.33% 36
Disagree 5.56% 6
Strongly disagree 1.85% 2
TOTAL 108
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C-EB JH Fall Student Survey

Q10 The school’'s culture reflects the culture of the community.

Answered: 108  Skipped: 0

Strongly agree

Agree _
Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree
Strongly

disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 16.67% 18
Agree 47.22% 51
Neither agree nor disagree 29.63% 32
Disagree 5.56% 6
Strongly disagree 0.93% 1
TOTAL 108
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C-EB JH Fall Student Survey

Q11 Please share ideas you may have on how we can improve cultural,
social emotional, and academic programming to best meet your needs.

Answered: 108  Skipped: 0
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